Web Smart Switch
DES-1210-28/52
The DES-1210-28/52 Web Smart Switch is equipped with 24 or 48 10/100 Mbps ports, 2
10/100/1000BASE-T ports, and 2 combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports. The DES-1210-28/52
integrates advanced management and security functions for enhanced performance and
scalability. Support for IPv6 management and configurations ensure your network remains
protected after the upgrade from IPv4 to IPv6. Management options including SNMP, Web
Management, SmartConsole Utility, and Compact Command Line also make deployment

•	 ZoneDefense MIB
•	 DDP MIB
Order Information
Part Number Description
DES-1210-28 24 10/100 Base-TX + 2 10/100/1000 Base-T + 2 Combo 10/100/1000 BASE-T/ 100/1000 SFP
DES-1210-52 48 10/100 Base-TX + 2 10/100/1000 Base-T + 2 Combo 10/100/1000 BASE-T/ 100/1000 SFP
Optional Management Software
DV-600S D-View 6.0 Network Management Software (Standard Edition)
DV-600P D-View 6.0 Network Management Software (Professional Edition)
Optional SFP Transceivers
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 100BASE-ZX, single-mode, 80 km
DEM-210 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 15 km
DEM-211 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 2 km
DGS-712 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 2 km
Optional WDM SFP Transceivers
DEM-330T 1000BASE-LX, Wavelength Tx: 1550 nm, Rx: 1310 nm, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-330R 1000BASE-LX, Wavelength Tx: 1310 nm, Rx: 1550 nm, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-331T 1000BASE-LX, Wavelength Tx: 1550 nm, Rx: 1310 nm, single-mode, 40 km
DEM-331R 1000BASE-LX, Wavelength Tx: 1310 nm, Rx: 1550 nm, single-mode, 40 km
DEM-220T 1000BASE-LX, Wavelength Tx: 1550 nm, Rx: 1310 nm, single-mode, 20 km
DEM-220R 1000BASE-LX, Wavelength Tx: 1310 nm, Rx: 1550 nm, single-mode, 20 km
Updated 2014/07/15